

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE: C.C. NO:3609 OF 2025**  
**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	11.03.2026	<p><b><u>VN, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the Respondent(s) submitted that the bills are under process and seeks two (02) weeks time for payment.</p> <p>Post this case on 31.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>VN, J</b></p> <p>chs</p>	

--	--	--	--